
   

   

 

    
 

   

           
 

          

         
 

   
    

        

     

  
     

      
    

       
 

          

         

   
  
       

    
  

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

September 9, 2021 AGENDA

Zoom Information:
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608638334?pwd=d2M4aHNKTFV5aGZoRGdVejF6Tlprdz09

Meeting ID: 160 863 8334
Passcode: 949711

+16692545252,,1608638334# US (San Jose)

Logistics:
● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until

further notice.
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert key is located at the end of the

agenda.
● Please review all hyperlinked materials, documents, and rules prior to

the meeting.
● Please access Shared Notespace/Workspace HERE
● Please access the Slide deck HERE

September 9, 2021 Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:30 pm

9:00AM - Introductions & Opening Remarks

9:15AM - ODE Rules-at-a-Glance
● Interscholastic Activities for GED students (New Temporary Rules)
● HB 3294 Menstrual Dignity Act (New Temporary Rules)
● Vision Screening OAR 581-021-0031 (Temporary Rules)
● Intensive Program & Student Success Teams: Funding OAR

581-017-0741 (Temporary Rules)
● Waiver of TAG Identification for the 2020-21 School Year - OAR

581-022-0104
● State Standards for the 2021-22 School Year - OAR 581-022-0106

9:45AM - ODE Updates
● ODE Budget Update
● RSSL Resiliency Framework for the 2021-22 School Year

10:45AM - ODE Draft Rules
● Farm-to-School Program OARs
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608638334?pwd=d2M4aHNKTFV5aGZoRGdVejF6Tlprdz09
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1i07Jg2EVWBYH7c66AkwQI-fXkjzzr41M/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108025452698736362003&rtpof=true&sd=true


   

   
      

        

   

  

   
  

   

   

     

   

      

    

    

     

     

  

      

      

    

   

ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

September 9, 2021 AGENDA
● Identification of Talented and Gifted (OAR 581-022-2325)
● Programs and Services for Talented and Gifted Students (OAR

581-022-2500)

12:15PM - Open Space

12:45PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Jeremy Wartz jeremy.wartz@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.state.or.us ODE RAC Coordinator

Scott Nine scott.nine@ode.state.or.us SIA/SSA/RSSL/ EII Subject Matter Lead

Jessica Ventura jessica.ventura@ode.state.or.us Legislative Leader/Government Liaison

Sarah Terry sarah.terry@ode.state.or.us Director’s O�ce & ODE RAC Support

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.state.or.us Legal, Rules, Complaints Process

Rick Sherman rick.sherman@ode.state.or.us Farm to School Analyst

Angela Allen angela.m.allen@state.or.us Talented And Gifted Education Specialist

Kati Moseley katarina.moseley@dhsoha.state.or.us COVID 19 & RSSL Response

Rick Crager rick.crager@ode.state.or.us Assistant Superintendent

Sasha Grenier Sasha.Grenier@ode.state.or.us Sexuality Education and School Health Specialist

Tim Boyd tim.boyd@ode.state.or.us Director - District & School E�ectiveness

Annie Marges Annie.Marges@ode.state.or.us Alternative Education Options Specialist
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